
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Fireshield
(Passive fire
protection )

General
/ Level 7

Danny
Colbourn

08:14
09/01/2026

15:14
09/01/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

EMF
Contracting
Ltd

General
/ levels 1-7

Louis Hayward
Michael
Houghton

08:01
09/01/2026

16:01
09/01/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

EMF
Contracting
Ltd

General
/ level 2 BOH

Louis Hayward
Michael
Houghton

08:03
09/01/2026

16:03
09/01/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

EMF
Contracting
Ltd

General
/ level 3

Louis Hayward
Michael
Houghton

08:06
09/01/2026

16:06
09/01/2026

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/01/2026 03:45:16 - K-West Hotel & Spa Elliott Group UK

Generated on 10/01/2026 03:45:16, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/01/2026 03:45:16 - K-West Hotel & Spa
	Elliott Group UK
	Generated on 10/01/2026 03:45:16, by Hammertech

