

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	Fireshield (Passive fire protection)	General / Level 7	Danny Colbourn	08:14 09/01/2026	15:14 09/01/2026	Expired
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	EMF Contracting Ltd	General / levels 1-7	Louis Hayward Michael Houghton	08:01 09/01/2026	16:01 09/01/2026	Expired
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	EMF Contracting Ltd	General / level 2 BOH	Louis Hayward Michael Houghton	08:03 09/01/2026	16:03 09/01/2026	Expired
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	EMF Contracting Ltd	General / level 3	Louis Hayward Michael Houghton	08:06 09/01/2026	16:06 09/01/2026	Expired